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THE R. L. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S. ¢. 177737

Date of | Date of

Execu-

tion Record

1027
1926
11926,
1927,

1917.1917.

1921 1922

.1926.

1923.1923.
”1931.1921.
19221922

- 1024 1924,

19212921,
“1922é1924:
1926,
“1921;1921_

1924 .1924.

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

Upchurch

f

1t

e

4]

n

n

n

GIVEN NAMES
ABGDEFGH

Alice
Alice
C' R.

C. R.

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

et.alu;'
Z. et.al,

et.al.

et.al,

et.al.
Lee
Motor Co.
Motor Co
Notor Co.

0. K.

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

Oo Ko etoal.

0. K.

. Ruby F.

. Rubie P.

GRANTORS

Carclina Loan & T.Co.

Amer.Bank & Trust Co.
1 4] " 1t

Carolina L. & T. Co

E. M. Whafton

Poinsett Realty Co.

W. A. Pace

We H. McGaha

Sec. of State

. M. Wharton

Sophie S. Dyson

W. W. Burgiss

J. L. Locke

D. B. Tripp

Jas. H. Morgan,et.al.

Annie H, Bristow

Book

72

.72

. 36

. 64

. 104

.92

. 134

.71

Page

458 .

296 .
333

J118

.480 .

536 .

No. of
Acres

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Lot 15 Cor Hill St.
Judson Mill Rd.

Lot 7 Judson Road.
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